
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04305534 

Name of Company 

Sussex Homecare Limited 

1/We 

Graham P Petersen, 5-6 The Courtyard, East Park, Crawley, West Sussex, RH10 6AG 

Grant Pegg, 5-6 The Courtyard, East Park, Crawley, West Sussex, RH10 6AG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 January 2015 

Signed Me VA Date 28 January 2015 

uy mae 

Benedict Mackenzte Recovery Limited - 
5-6 The Courtyard 
East Park Insolvenc 

Crawley 
West Sussex 
RH10 6AG 

*A40DLSUO* 
At4 #53 02/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Ref XS12/GP/GLP 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technotogy Limited Glasgow



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Sussex Homecare Limited 

on the 28 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name OORwIwWEe OAosorvs MEDHOGEST - 

Signed 
Oe 

Dated oy -ACeal \ Qn~n, 



Sussex Homecare Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Fixed Assets NIL 

NIL NIL 
National Westminster Bank PLC (37,110 68) 
Defictency c/d (37,110 68) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Consideration for Business Sale 32,000 00 32,000 00 

Cash in Hand 34,000 00 34,000 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 66,000 00 

Signature SAO Date oKlon\xs nw 



Sussex Homecare Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 66,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 3,081 00 

3,081 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 62,919 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

62,919 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 15,583 80 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 47,335 20 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 37,110 68 

37,110 68 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,224 52 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 15,583 80 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 25,808 32 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 8,154 74 

Employees - Notice/Redundancy Pay Uncertain 

HMRC - PAYE/NIC 16,993 08 
HMRC - Corp Tax 36,912 69 
Shareholders’ Unpaid Dividends 3,500 00 

65,560 51 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (39,752 19) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (39,752 19) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 2,675 00 
2,675 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (42,427 19) 

Signature OO Date 2%ln\| 2015 



saJSUILUISE AA 
|BUOHEN 

00ND 
+2 

06'S 
Gur 

€ZDM 
‘uopuc7 

‘pues 
‘esnoy 

ysng 
‘Buijy 

39M 
UNOS 

“YUON 
J0O}4 

Pig 
SWOISND 

PY SNUBASY 
WH 

0} J0}!9}0S 